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P R I N C I P A L A R T I C L E S O F F O R E I G N P R O D U C E E X P O R T E D F R O M 
C A N A D A , &c—Concluded. 

Articles. 
1898. 

Quant i ty . Value. 

1899. 

Quant i ty . Value . 

AGRICULTURAL PRODUCTS. 
Flax seed Bush. 
F ru i t s 
Grain and products of— 

Barley Bush. 
Ind ian corn n 
O a t s . . ii 

R y e II 

W h e a t .. 
W h e a t flour Brls . 
Other articles 

H a y Tons. 
Ivory nuts , vegetable 
Seeds, clover Bush. 
Tobacco, leaf Lbs. 
Vegetables 
Other articles 

78,821 

83,502 
14,330,550 
1,049,139 

39,134 
401,387 

4,951,521 
5,426 

^53 

10,822 
495,581 

Total 

MANUFACTURES. 
Books, maps, &c ." 
Carriages, waggons, &c 
Bicycles and parts of 
Cement 
Clothing and wearing apparel 
Cordage, ropes and twines 
Cottons 
Cotton waste L b s . 
Drugs, chemicals and medicines 
Dyestuffs 
Electrotypes 
Glass and glassware 
Household effects 
Machinery 
Machines, sewing No. 
Scrap iron 
Steel and manufactures of 
Hardware 
Leather and manufactures of 
Liquors Galls, 
Metals , other than iron and steel 
Molasses Galls. 
Musical instruments 
Photographs 
Ships sold to other countries 
Tin, manufactures of 
Tobacco and manufactures of... Lbs 
Wood and manufactures of 
Woollens 
Other articles 

154,935 

91 

39,614 

21M78 

99,497 

Total 
Miscellaneous— 

Coffee 
Tea 
Other articles.. . . 
Coin and bullion. 

Lbs. 

Total foreign exports. 

96,548 
1,695,172 

64,196 
69,803 

40,090 
5,165,955 
279,140 
19,939 
211,434 

4,619,186 
20,256 

543 
770 

14,646 
39,906 
112,195 
2,298 
4,137 

816,963 

147,820 
16,009,847 

285,287 
8,648 

568,849 
7,163,089 

16,069 

5,006 
206,835 

10,664.494 

34,936 
9,524 
23,105 
6,980 
9,436 
5,835 
9,922 
3,744 

359,575 
10,246 
11,067 
9,863 
85,465 
94,136 
2,574 
8,282 
15,675 
56,136 
22,622 
22,864 
20,789 
18,546 
10,876 
12,082 

116,743 

106 

41,709 
9,029 
45,635 
6,555 

225,327 

1,192,535 

13,868 
277,388 
103,283 

3,577,415 

18,558.298 

43,040 

' i.00,373 

44,658 

818,034 
115,521 

69,479 
6,362,283 
268,549 
5,198 

376,146 
6,259,4S5 

40,586 
1,800 

24,661 
98,613 
1,783 
6,461 

14,448,999 

37,992 
11,422 
42,575 
3,921 
8,317 
6,648 
8,899 
2,278 

126,141 
9,312 
7,228 
7,451 
59,131 
124,699 
3,217 
1,143 
50,288 
35,394 
14,714 
18,552 
36,002 
18,127 
11,302 
1,626 

35,000 
24,664 
6,439 
57,424 
9,650 

337,709 

1,117,265 

52,527 
1,226,519 

7,557 
195,125 
134,615 

2,914,780 

20,434,868 


