PRINCIPAL ARTICLES OF FOREIGN PRODUCE EXPORTED FROM CANADA, &c.—Concluded.

Articles.	1898.		1899.	
	Quantity.	Value.	Quantity.	Value.
AGRICULTURAL PRODUCTS.		\$		\$
Flax seed Bush.	78,821	64,196	816,963	818,034
Fruits		69,803		115,521
Grain and products of—	00.503	40.000	7 4E 000	00.450
BarleyBush.	83,502 14,330,550	40,090 5,165,955	147,820	69,479 6,362,283
Indian corn	1,049,139	279,140	16,009,847 285,287	268,549
Pease	39,134	19,939	8,648	5,198
Rye	401,387	211,434	568,849	376,146
Wheat	4,951,521	4,619,186	7,163,089	6,259,485
Wheat flour Brls.		20,256	16,069	40,586
Other articles		543		1,800
Hay Tons. [vory nuts, vegetable	\53	770		
vory nuts, vegetable	10 000	14,646		04 PC1
Seeds, cloverBush.	495,581	39,906 112,195	5,006 206,835	24,661 98,613
Pobacco, leaf	430,001	2,298	200,850	1,783
Vegetables		4,137		6,461
	İ			
Total		10,664,494		14,448,999
Manufactures.		04.000		05 000
300ks, maps, &c		34,936		$37,992 \\ 11,422$
Books, maps, &c		9,524 23,105		42,575
Coment		6,980		3,921
Cement		9,436		8,317
Cordage, ropes and twines		5,835		6,648
Cottons Cotton waste Cotton waste Drugs, chemicals and medicines Dyestuffs Electrotypes Hass and glassware		9,922		8,899
Cotton waste Lbs.	154,935	3,744	116,743	2,278
Drugs, chemicals and medicines		359,575		126,141
Dyestuffs		10,246 11,067		9,312
Electrotypes		11,067		7,228
Jiass and glassware		9,863 85,465		7,451 59,131
Household effects		94,136		124,699
Machines, sewing No.	91	2,574	106	3,217
Scrap iron		8,282		1,143
Scrap iron		15,675		50,288
Hardware				35,394
Leather and manufactures of		22,622		14,714
Leather and manufactures of	39,614	22,864 20,789		18,552
Molasses	016 979	18,546	100,373	36,002 18,127
Musical instruments		10,876	100,373	11,302
Photographs		12,082		1,626
Ships sold to other countries	and the second second second second	12,002		35,000
Tin, manufactures of		41,709		24,664
Fobacco and manufactures of Lbs.	99,497	9,029	44,658	6,439
Wood and manufactures of				57,424
Woollens		6,555	*********	9,650
Other articles		225,327		337,709
Total		1,192,535		1,117,265
Missoullancous	00 540	10.000	FO 705	
Codo-		13,868	52,527	7,557
Coffee Lbs.	1 605 170	977 990	1 000 510	10= 10=
Coffee Lbs. Tea "	1,695,172	277,388	1,226,519	
Coffee Lbs. Tea " Other articles."	1,695,172	277,388 103,283		195,125 134,615 2,914,780
Coffee Lbs. Tea " Other articles " Coin and bullion " Total foreign exports.		277,388 103,283 3,577,415		134,615 2,914,780